
Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

Deals valid until 30th April 2024

APRIL DEALSDeLonghi Group

• 1.5L capacity coffee jug
• Makes up to 12 cups
• 3 coffee strength options
• Touch screen controls
• Anti-drip device 
• Auto-shut off 30 minutes after brewing completed
• 24-hour programmable timer
• 1.5L water tank with water level gauge
• Non-stick keep warm plate
• Includes permanent washable filter
• Removable & washable filter holder
• 0.75m power cord

ONLY £26.62

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £41.49

SAVE
10%

STANDARD RATE: £29.51

2 Slice Toaster
AR1491 00C014911ARAS

• Defrost, heating & 6  
toasting functions 

• Auto eject & removable  
crumb drawer 

• Cool touch sides 
• Integrated cable compartment 
• Non-slip feet

Blend & Heat 2000W Multi-Function Power Blender

• 2L jug capacity (max 3L) 
• 10 speeds & pulse 
• 6 programmes 
• Stainless steel blades 
• 3200RPM rotation 
• Ice crush function  
• Hole in the lid to add ingredients mess free! 

AR5780 00C057800ARAS

900W Digital Filter Coffee Machine 

AR1398 00M139800ARAS

• Defrost, heating & 6 toasting functions
• Auto eject & removable crumb drawer
• Cool touch sides
• Integrated cable compartment
• Non-slip feet

ONLY £28.87 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £44.99

SAVE
10%

STANDARD RATE: £32.08

2 Slice Toaster

AR5513 00C015513ARAS

AR5515 00C015515ARAS

• 1380W
• Stainless steel grate
• 3 cooking positions
• Adjustable 60 minute timer 

with end-of-time signal
• Variable temperature 

control up to 230 °C
• Grill, aluminium drip tray & 

removable handle included

18L Electric Mini Oven

AR7903 00C097903ARAS

ONLY £41.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £65.49

SAVE
18%

STANDARD RATE: £51.33

• 90W
• 2 heat settings
• Power on indicator
• Pour melted chocolate directly into the fountain

Party Time Chocolate Fountain

AR2962 00C296200ARAS

ONLY £25.66

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £39.99

STANDARD RATE: £26.99

ONLY £63.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £99.99

SAVE
17%

STANDARD RATE: £76.99

ONLY £28.87 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £44.99

SAVE
10%

STANDARD RATE: £32.08

AR1492 00C014912ARAS


